\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

Generador Ducati DGR361300S
1200W 2.4HP 98.5CC

marca:

modelo:

tipo-de-motor:
cilindrada-cc:
potencia-hp:
voltaje-nominal-ca:
frecuencia-hz:
potencia-nominal-watt:
potencia-maxima-watt:
salida-ca:

arranque:

peso-kg:

Ducati
DGR361300S
4 Tiempos
98.5

2.4

110

60

900W
1200W
110
Manual
28

wWww.procam-shop.mx



