



Generador Ducati DGR361300S 1200W 2.4HP 98.5CC

marca:	Ducati
modelo:	DGR361300S
tipo-de-motor:	4 Tiempos
cilindrada-cc:	98.5
potencia-hp:	2.4
voltaje-nominal-ca:	110
frecuencia-hz:	60
potencia-nominal-watt:	900W
potencia-maxima-watt:	1200W
salida-ca:	110
arranque:	Manual
peso-kg:	28